Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of1 5

Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of2 5
Ordering Information  (Example: RxA-100-5-VS-4K-BR-A)
Series Wattage, Size Distribution Input Voltage CCT Finish4 Mount
RxA 70 = 70W, Small 3 = Type III HVS1,2 = 347/480VAC 3K3 = 3000K BL = Black A = 7" Arm
100 = 100W, Small 4 = Type IV VS = 120-277VAC 4K = 4000K BR = Bronze
150 = 150W, Medium 5 = Type V 5K = 5000K SV = Gray Aluminum
200 = 200W, Medium WH = White
300 = 300W, Large
Options LiteLogic Accessories8 (Field Installed)
LE5 - Bluetooth Enabled Dimming Occupancy Sensor, PIR, 120/277VAC (Integral) PCU = 120-277VAC Button Photocontrol for 70W and 100W models
SC6 - Dimming Occupancy Sensor, PIR, 120/277VAC (Integral) TL-MSSW = Dimming Sensor (120-277VAC)
TLPC7 - 120-277VAC Twist Lock Photocontrol and Receptacle (installed on arm) TL-MSSW-REMOTE = Remote for Sensor
TLPR7 = 120-277VAC Twist Lock Photocontrol and Receptacle
Notes TLPR7 = 347-480VAC Twist Lock Photocontrol and Receptacle
1 NOT available for 100W model RxA-SFPC-BRKT-BR13 = Twistlock Photocontrol Bracket for RxA-SF-XX, Bronze Finish
2 200W Model with HVS is DLC standard qualified RxA-SFPC-BRKT-SV13,14 = Twistlock Photocontrol Bracket for RxA-SF-XX, Gray Alum Finish
3 International Dark Sky approved (Compliant only with fixed downlight mount)
4 Consult factory for other finishes, longer lead times apply Accessories8 (Field Installed)
5 Not a UL Listed option RxA-SF = Slip fitter Mount Bronze Finish
6 Sensor mounted to the fixture, 70W and 100W models mounted to pole mount arm only RxA-TR = Trunnion Mount Bronze Finish
7 Photocontrol mounts to receptacle installed on arm (arm and photocontrol installed in field) RxA-WM = Wall Mount Bronze Finish
8 Order as separate line item - Shipped in separate box for final installation in the field RxA-SW-BR = Swivel Mount Bronze Finish
9 Slip fitter will require RxA-SFPC-BRKT if ordering Twist Lock Photocontrol RxA-SF-XX9 = Slip fitter Mount (XX = BL; Black, SV; Gray Alum, WH; White)
10 Consult factory for RxA-TR-BL and RxA-WM-BL, longer lead times apply RxA-TR-XX10 = Trunnion Mount Bronze Finish (XX = BL; Black, SV; Gray Alum, WH; White)
11 Consult factory for lead times (Not required for Dark Sky approval) RxA-WM-XX10 = Wall Mount Bronze Finish (XX = BL; Black, SV; Gray Alum, WH; White)
12 House side shield must be ordered at the time of fixtures, consult factory for further details RxA-S-HSS-BR11,12 - House Side Shield, Small, Bronze Finish (70W, 100W)
13 Slip fitter and photocontrol sold separately RxA-M-HSS-BR11,12 - House Side Shield, Medium, Bronze Finish (150W, 200W)
14 Longer lead times apply RxA-L-HSS-BR11,12 - House Side Shield, Large, Bronze Finish (300W)
ADDITIONAL POLE MOUNTS AVAILABLE - SEE PAGES 4-5 FOR DETAILS
Sample Photometry
5fc
3fc
1fc
.5fc
0 20’20’ 60’60’ 40’
40’
60’
80’
80’
80’80’
20’
20’
60’
40’
40’
RxA-150-3-VS-4K
IES: TYPE III MEDIUM
MOUNTING HEIGHT: 20’
TILT: ZERO
0
5fc
3fc
1fc
.5fc
0 20’20’ 60’60’ 40’
40’
60’
80’
80’
80’80’
20’
20’
60’
40’
40’
RxA-150-4-VS-4K
IES: TYPE IV MEDIUM
MOUNTING HEIGHT: 20’
TILT: ZERO
0
5fc